
Stall Chart

GMHA October 2018 Fall 
Dressage Show

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Adams, Katherine Zuarte Interagro B13

Angel, Althea Coco Chanel A20

Armstrong, Susan Cassius Clay UP11

Armstrong-Powers, Elizabet Gallardo V UP03Tack

Armstrong-Powers, Elizabet Gallardo V UP04

Bailey, Margaret Kennebec Jester UP10

Barnard, Lori Mister Arup C07Tack

Barnard, Lori Mister Arup C08

Barrett, Jen HoratioSSF UP12

Barry, Cheryl Gercordia MG B24

Barry, Cheryl Rainbow R B26

Battis, Donna Annie's Joyful Spiri A13

Bean, Carissa Luke UPT15

Benner, Kaley Riddle Me UP09

Birchem, Isabella Bel Canto C17

Bogaert, Katie Remembrance UP01

Bruneau, Taylor Verragio A11Tack

Bruneau, Taylor Verragio A12

Bursese, Amina C Discreto D17

Bursese, Amina Fiti AL D19

Calas, Stephanie Mazuelo MSM UPT05

Castner, Milda Bretton C01

Chertavian, Elizabeth Quick Sam UPT13

Cheston, Disa Sandy Blue E17

Chipman, Jennifer Dire Straits UP08

Clingman, Carina Saga UP02

Cook, Linda Bennie H E20
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Courchaine, Lucy Boneparte Z D20Tack

Courchaine, Lucy Boneparte Z D21

Courchaine, Lucy Whispering Diamo D22

Courchaine, Lucy Wicked Games D23

Danly, Susan Grayson UPT03

de Boer, Annemarie Jelmer from Middle UP17

DelVecchio, Mackenzie Tycho UPT16

Donovan, Brenna Diadem B16

Donovan, Brenna Diadem B17Tack

Druelle, Victoria Indallo B04

Dykiel, Juliane Favonius Da Rapos UP21

Dykiel, Juliane Federal HM UP19

Dykiel, Juliane Federal HM UP20Tack

Eriksson, Gudrun WF Helix E10

Fairfield, Samantha Mr Driftbar Two UPT12

Flannery, Zoe Spartacus LHF C27Tack

Flannery, Zoe Spartacus LHF C28

Flores, Vincent Cabral LLWB A22

Flores, Vincent Cramique Kerguele A23Tack

Flores, Vincent Cramique Kerguele A24

Flores, Vincent Falling Skies A26

Flores, Vincent Hennessy A25

Fowler, Susan Byzy After Hours C10

Fowler, Susan Byzy After Hours C11Tack

Gabree, Danielle CAF Valentina C25

Gabree, Danielle Herodus Interagro C23Tack

Gabree, Danielle Herodus Interagro C24

Georgi, Ann Russell UPT02

Gerwig, Nancy Cherrybrook Blue T UP13

Gilbert, Abigail Double Shot of Ma A08Tack

Gilbert, Abigail Double Shot of Ma A09

Goddard, Emilie Abercrombie of De C21

Goodwillie, Jill Romeo KCF E09
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Hall, Robin Fede de Feys A10

Haney, Marin Ptarmigan E16

Hauri-Gill, Heidi Willioso SSF C02

Hirth, Michele Sugar Magnolia E18

Huibregtse, Barbara Royal Landino D29

Ingellis, Alison Alcacer Interagro C15

Iorfino, Barbara Vrede E15

Jones, Jennifer Babou B23

Joseph, Lillianna Formula One FH C09

Korey, Maggie Eros UP16

Kruschwitz, Ava The Appy of My Ey A07

Lane, Christina Gero Vom Schiffer D27

Lemieux, Michelle Ik Ben Dertien D31

Lemieux, Michelle Laurie D30

Levesque, Deanna Owlwood Wild Val UPT07Tack

Levesque, Deanna Owlwood Wild Val UPT08

Little, Crystal Silent Darkness A06

Lovallo, Sarah Watson's Delightful C16

Mae, Maggie Reina B19

Mangum, Nancy Canequin's Local H C06

Markels-Webber, Rachel Auryn C12

Martel, Lori Montana A05

McLaughlin, Paydan Lily Of Chincoteag B14

Melad, Elisabeth Lavinia A21

Menter, Jordan Monticiano C14

Merrill, Eliza Knight Smoke UP14

Midgley, Sophia Aries C18

Mitchell, Laura Emmanuella E03Tack

Mitchell, Laura Emmanuella E04

Moore, Devon Just Another Babe A02

Morgan, Karen Tactical Point E14

Murphy-Ashton, Ann Jean Geartsje Fan't Reidf E05

Neilson, Carly Didolein E08

GMHA October 2019 Fall Dressage Show



Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Nordgren, Krista Schando UPT01

Petersen, Catherine Expect The Unexpe C30

Pilicy, Viviane Cloud Dancer Casi A18Tack

Pilicy, Viviane Cloud Dancer Casi A19

Pitassi, Laura Jagermeister C04

Plante, Jessica Cray Zee Effect C31

Porter, Melissa Desoto C26

Potillo, Gabrielle Bianca B21

Rae, Paula Irish Ceili Dancer E02

Reed, Rebecca Simply Sinatra UP07

Reid, Andrea Bergfee Bo A03

Reid, Andrea Bergfee Bo A04Tack

Riess-Choukas, Kerry Baximiliana C19

Roy, Maggie All That N' More UPT06

Rycroft, Fran Brimstone UP05

Savage, Samantha Choice C22

Scannell, Alexandra Faolan UP18

Schreuer, Lucy Don't Tell A14

Sheldon-Waniga, Emily Kona B22

Small, Kim Rembrandt D28

Small, Sarah Key to My Heart UPT10

Small, Sarah Key to My Heart UPT11Tack

Smith, Jacalyn Fidi E06

Smith, Jacalyn Fidi E07Tack

Smith, Sara Galileo C20

Spear, Jaimie Calypso Q C03

Sterritt, Kathryn Be Darn Special C29

Sula, Jennifer Royal Dancer E13

Taunton, Suyin Cracker Jax C13

Tenney, Leah Adel K UPT04

Terry, Susan Gypsy Vanadio E01

Thorpe, Isabella Bella Ymas B18

Trudeau, Joelle Moulin Rouge B05
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Van Lennep, Susan Karillo G B15

Van Lierde, Chelsea Big Sur B02

Van Lierde, Chelsea Big Sur B03Tack

Van Lierde, Chelsea Hemingway B01

Vanbokkelen, Alice Classic Skyline B07

Vanbokkelen, Alice Wauwinet B06

Wainer, Zoe Hawk UP06

Waterman, Catherine Lorenzo UP15

Wilson-Horr, Jennifer Lyrix UPT09

Worcester, Beth Counteroffer C05

Wyman Stratton, Beverly Randell UPT14

Yerden, Stephanie Notre Jean Valjean B20

Young-Stratton, Marty Little Acre Lance A01
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE A - BARN

Date(s): OCTOBER 5-6, 2019

Stall # Name Stall # Name

13 DONNA BATTIS 14 LUCY SCHREUER

12 TAYLOR BRUNEAU 15 CHELSEA VAN LIERDE (TACK)

11 TAYLOR BRUNEAU (TACK) 16 CHELSEA VAN LIERDE

10 ROBIN HALL 17 CHELSEA VAN LIERDE

9 ABIGAIL GILBERT 18 VIVIAN PILICY (TACK)

8 ABIGAIL GILBERT (TACK) 19 VIVIAN PILICY

7 AVA KRUSCHWITZ 20 ALTHEA ANGEL

6 CRYSTAL LITTLE 21 ELIZABETH MELAD

5 LORI MARTEL 22 VINCENT FLORES  - Cabral

4 ANDREA REID (TACK) 23 VINCENT FLORES  (TACK)

3 ANDREA REID 24 VINCENT FLORES  - Cramique

2 DEVON MOORE 25 VINCENT FLORES  - Hennessy

1 MARTY ARMSTRONG-YOUNG 26 VINCENT FLORES  - Falling Skies
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE B - BARN
Date(s): OCTOBER 5-6, 2019

Stall # Stall # Name

13 14
PAYDAN MCLAUGHLIN

12 15
SUSAN VAN LENNEP

11 16
BRENNA DONOVAN (TACK)

10 17
BRENNA DONOVAN

9 18
ISABELLA THORPE

8 19 MAGGIE MAE

7 20
STEPHANIE YEARDON

6 21
GABRIELLE POTILLO

5 22
EMILY SHELDON-WANIGA

4 23
JENNIFER JONES

3 24
CHERYL BARRY

2

Name

KATHY ADAMS

X

X

X

X

X

ALICE VANBOKELEN

ALICE VANBOKELEN

JOELLE TRUDEAU

 VICTORIA DRUELLE 

CHELSEA VAN LIERDE (TACK) 

CHELSEA VAN LIERDE 25 X

1
CHELSEA VAN LIERDE

26
CHERYL BARRY
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE C - BARN
Date(s): OCTOBER 5-6, 2019

Stall # Name Stall #

Do Not Use 16

15 ALLISON INGELLIS (STALLION) 17

14 JORDAN MENTOR 18

13 SUYIN TAUNTON 19

12 RACHEL MARKELS WEBBER 20

11 SUSAN FOWLER (TACK) 21

10 SUSAN FOWLER 22

9 LILLIANNA JOSEPH 23

8 LORI BARNARD 24

7 LORI BARNARD (TACK) 25

6 NANCY MANGUM 26

5 BETH WORCESTER 27

Name

SARAH LOVALLO

 ISABELLA BIRCHEM 

SOPHIA MIDGLEY

KERRY RIESS-CHOUKAS

SARA SMITH

EMILIE GODDARD 

SAMANTHA SAVAGE 

DANIELLE GABREE (TACK) 

DANIELLE GABREE 

DANIELLE GABREE 

MELISSA PORTER

ZOE FLANNERY (TACK)

4 28 ZOE FLANNERY 

3 29 KATHERINE STERRITT

2 30 CATHERINE PETERSON

1

LAURA PITASSI 

JAMIE SPEAR 

HEIDI HAURI-GILL 

MILDA CASTNER
31 JESSICA PLANTE
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STALL ASSIGNMENTS

Event: FALL DRESSAGE D - BARN
Date(s): OCTOBER 5-6, 2019

Stall # Name Stall # Name

17 AMINA BURSESE (STALLION) 16 X

18 X 15 X

19 AMINA BURSESE (STALLION) 14 X

20 LUCY COURCHAINE (TACK) 13 X

21 LUCY COURCHAINE 12 X

22 LUCY COURCHAINE 11 X

23 LUCY COURCHAINE 10 Do Not Use

24 Do Not Use 9 Do Not Use

25 Do Not Use 8 Do Not Use

26 X 7 Do Not Use

27 CHRISTINA LANE 6 X

28 KIM SMALL 5 X

29
BARBARA HUIBREGTSE

4 X

30 MICHELLE LEMIEUX 3
X

31 MICHELLE LEMIEUX 2 X

Do Not Use 1
X
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Event: FALL DRESSAGE E - BARN

Date(s): OCTOBER 5-6, 2019

Stall # Name Stall # Name

1 SUSAN TERRY 20 LINDA COOK (STALLION)

2 PAULA RAE 19 X

3 LAURA MITCHELL (TACK) 18 MICHELLE HIRTH

4 LAURA MITCHELL 17 DISA CHESTON

5 ANN JEAN MURPHY-ASHTON 16 MARIN HANEY

6 JACALYN SMITH (Thur. Arrival) 15 BARBARA IORFINO

7
JACALYN SMITH (TACK - Thur. Arrival)

14 KAREN MORGAN

8 CARLY NEILSON (Thur. Arrival) 13 JENNIFER SULA

9 JILL GOODWILLIE 12 X

10 GUDRUN ERIKSON (STALLION) 11 X

Do Not Use Do Not Use
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MAIN UPWEY BARN

Event:

Date(s):

Brook End

Stall # Name Stall # Name

21 JULIANE DYKIEL (STALLION) To manure pile >

20 JULIANE DYKIEL (TACK) 1 KATIE BOGAERT
10x11

19 JULIANE DYKIEL 2 CARINA CLINGMAN
12x13

18 ALEXANRA SCANNELL 3
ELIZABETH ARMSTRONG-

POWERS (TACK) 10.5x13

17 ANN MARIE de BOER 4
ELIZABETH ARMSTRONG-

POWERS 10x12.5

16 MAGGIE KOREY 5 FRAN RYCROFT
10x13

15 CATHERINE WATERMAN 6 ZOE WAINER
10x13

To Upwey Temp/Arena  >

Stall # Stall #

14 ELIZA MERRILL 7 REBECCA REED
13.5x9

13 NANCY GERWIG 8 JENNIFER CHIPMAN
13.5x9

12 JEN BARRETT 9 KALEY BENNER
13.5x9

11 SUSAN ARMSTRONG 10 MARGARET BAILEY
13.5x9

Tack Room Bathroom

Road End

MAIN UPWEY BARN

FALL DRESSAGE

OCT 5-6, 2019
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Event: GMHA FALL DRESSAGE UPWEY TEMP
Date: OCTOBER 5-6, 2019 (inside old indoor arena)

To Main Barn

Stall Name
Name

Stall

16
MACKENZIE DELVECCHIO KRISTA NORDGREN

1

15
CARRISA BEAN ANN GEORGI

2

14
BEVERLY WYMAN-STRATTON SUSAN DANLY

3

13
ELIZABETH CHERTAVIAN LEAH TENNEY

4

12
SAMANTHA FAIRFIELD STEPHANIE CALAS

5

11
SARAH SMALL (TACK) MAGGIE ROY

6

10
SARAH SMALL DEANNA LEVESQUE (TACK)

7

9
JENNIFER WILSON-HORR DEANNA LEVESQUE

8
Trailer Parking / Side Upwey
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

GMHA October 2018 Fall Dressage Show
10/5/2019 - 10/6/2019

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Moore, Devon A02 4

Reid, Andrea A03 3

Martel, Lori A05 4

Little, Crystal A06 3

Kruschwitz, Ava A07 3

Hall, Robin A10 3

Bruneau, Taylor A12 3

Battis, Donna A13 3

Angel, Althea A20 2

Melad, Elisabeth A21 2

Flores, Vincent A22 1

Flores, Vincent A26 6

Van Lierde, Chelsea B01 5

Van Lierde, Chelsea B02 4

Donovan, Brenna B16 4

Thorpe, Isabella B18 5

Joseph, Lillianna C09 2

Fowler, Susan C10 3

Menter, Jordan C14 5

Ingellis, Alison C15 5

Lovallo, Sarah C16 3

Midgley, Sophia C18 3

Petersen, Catherine C30 2

Bursese, Amina D17 5

Bursese, Amina D19 5

Iorfino, Barbara E15 1

Armstrong-Powers, Elizabeth UP04 10

Korey, Maggie UP16 4

Scannell, Alexandra UP18 2

Georgi, Ann UPT02 2

Danly, Susan UPT03 3

Tenney, Leah UPT04 4

Calas, Stephanie UPT05 3

Roy, Maggie UPT06 3

Small, Sarah UPT10 3

Fairfield, Samantha UPT12 3

Wyman Stratton, Beverly UPT14 1

Total Shavings Count 127
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